
AICE EXAMS JUNE 2021 
SAVE-THE-DATE (Syllabus View) 

Code / 
Component Syllabus Component Title Exam Date Session Duration 

8021/11 English General Paper Essay 11 26-Apr-21 AM 1h 15m 

8021/21 English General Paper Comprehension 21 28-Apr-21 AM 1h 45m 

8291/03 
Environmental 
Management Centre-based Assessment 8-April-21 - - 

8291/11 
Environmental 
Management Paper 11 1-Jun-21 PM 1h 30m 

8291/21 
Environmental 
Management Paper 21 3-Jun-21 PM 1h 30m 

8685/01 Spanish Language Speaking 
19-Apr 21 thru 

23-Apr-21 - 20m 

8685/21 Spanish Language Reading & Writing 21 3-May-21 PM 1h 45m 

8685/31 Spanish Language Essay 31 17-May-21 PM 1h 30m 

9093/11 English Language Reading Paper 11 29-Apr-21 AM 2h 15m 

9093/21 English Language Writing Paper 21 7-May-21 AM 2h  

9093/31 English Language Language Analysis Paper 31 21-May-21 AM 2h 15m 

9093/41 English Language Language Topics Paper 41 4-Jun-21 AM 2h 15m 

9239/02 
Global Perspectives and 
Research Essay 1-May-21 - - 

9239/03 
Global Perspectives and 
Research Team Project 1-May-21 - - 

9239/11 
Global Perspectives and 
Research Written Examination 11 6-May-21 PM 1h 30m 

9389/11 History Document Question 11 5-May-21 PM 1h  

9389/21 History Outline Study 21 7-May-21 PM 1h 30m 

9389/31 History Interpretations Question 31 21-May-21 PM 1h  

9389/41 History Depth Study 41 28-May-21 PM 1h 30m 

9479/01 Art and Design Coursework 30-Apr-21 - - 

9479/02 Art and Design Externally Set Assignment 
16-April-21 
19-April-21 All Day 15h  

9479/03 Art and Design Personal Investigation 30-Apr-21 - - 

9489/11 History (Int’l) Document Question 11 5-May-21 PM 1h 15m 

9489/21 History (Int’l) Outline Study 21 7-May-21 PM 1h 45m 

9489/31 History (Int’l) Interpretations Question 31 21-May-21 PM 1h 15m 

9489/41 History (Int’l) Depth Study 41 28-May-21 PM 1h 45m 

9607/01 Media Studies Foundation Portfolio 15-Apr-21 - - 

9607/03 Media Studies Advanced Portfolio 15-Apr-21 - - 

9607/21 Media Studies Media Texts And Contexts 21 21-May-21 AM 2h  

9607/41 Media Studies Critical Perspectives 41 8-Jun-21 AM 2h  

9693/03 Marine Science A2 Structured Questions 30-Apr-21 PM 1h 30m 

9693/04 Marine Science 
A2 Data-Handling and Free-
Response 3-May-21 PM 1h 15m 

9693/11 Marine Science AS Structured Questions 11 27-Apr-21 PM 1h 30m 



9693/21 Marine Science 
AS Data-Handling and Free-
Response 21 29-Apr-21 PM 1h 15m 

9694/11 Thinking Skills Problem Solving 11 30-Apr-21 PM 1h 30m 

9694/21 Thinking Skills Critical Thinking 21 11-May-21 PM 1h 45m 

9694/31 Thinking Skills 
Problem Analysis and Solution 
31 19-May-21 PM 2h  

9694/41 Thinking Skills Applied Reasoning 41 21-May-21 PM 1h 45m 

9695/11 Literature in English Drama and Poetry 11 14-May-21 AM 2h  

9695/21 Literature in English Prose and Unseen 21 18-May-21 AM 2h  

9695/31 Literature in English Shakespeare and Drama 31 24-May-21 AM 2h  

9695/41 Literature in English 
Pre- and Post-1900 Poetry and 
Prose 41 28-May-21 AM 2h  

9700/11 Biology Multiple Choice 11 10-Jun-21 AM 1h  

9700/21 Biology 
AS Level Structured Questions 
21 12-May-21 AM 1h 15m 

9700/31 Biology Advanced Practical Skills 31 25-May-21 AM 2h  

9700/32 Biology Advanced Practical Skills 32 3-Jun-21 AM 2h  

9700/41 Biology 
A Level Structured Questions 
41 5-May-21 AM 2h  

9700/51 Biology 
Planning, Analysis and 
Evaluation 51 12-May-21 AM 1h 15m 

9708/11 Economics AS Level Multiple Choice 11 7-Jun-21 AM 1h  

9708/21 Economics 
AS Level Data Response and 
Essay 21 11-May-21 AM 1h 30m 

9708/31 Economics A Level Multiple Choice 31 11-Jun-21 AM 1h 15m 

9708/41 Economics 
A Level Data Response and 
Essays 41 19-May-21 AM 2h 15m 

9709/11 Mathematics Pure Mathematics 1 (11) 4-May-21 PM 1h 50m 

9709/51 Mathematics Probability & Statistics 1 (51) 12-May-21 PM 1h 15m 

9990/11 Psychology 
Approaches, Issues and 
Debates 11 27-Apr-21 AM 1h 30m 

9990/21 Psychology Research Methods 21 4-May-21 AM 1h 30m 

9990/31 Psychology Specialist Options: Theory 31 14-May-21 AM 1h 30m 

9990/41 Psychology 
Specialist Options: Application 
41 26-May-21 AM 1h 30m 
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8291/03 Environmental 
Management 

Centre-based Assessment 8-Apr-21 - - 

9607/01 Media Studies Foundation Portfolio 15-Apr-21 - - 

9607/03 Media Studies Advanced Portfolio 15-Apr-21 - - 

9479/02 Art and Design Externally Set Assignment 16-Apr-21 &        
19-Apr-21 

- 15h  

8685/01 Spanish Language Speaking 19 Apr 21 thru      
23 Apr 21 

- 20m 

9693/11 Marine Science AS Structured Questions 11 27-Apr-21 PM 1h 30m 

9990/11 Psychology Approaches, Issues and Debates 11 27-Apr-21 AM 1h 30m 

8021/21 English General Paper Comprehension 21 28-Apr-21 AM 1h 45m 

9093/11 English Language Reading Paper 11 29-Apr-21 AM 2h 15m 

9693/21 Marine Science AS Data-Handling & Free-Response 
21 

29-Apr-21 PM 1h 15m 

9479/01 Art and Design Coursework 30-Apr-21 - - 

9479/03 Art and Design Personal Investigation 30-Apr-21 - - 

9693/03 Marine Science A2 Structured Questions 30-Apr-21 PM 1h 30m 

9694/11 Thinking Skills Problem Solving 11 30-Apr-21 PM 1h 30m 

9239/02 Global Persp. / Research Essay 1-May-21 - - 

9239/03 Global Persp. / Research Team Project 1-May-21 - - 

8685/21 Spanish Language Reading & Writing 21 3-May-21 PM 1h 45m 

9693/04 Marine Science A2 Data-Handling & Free-Response 3-May-21 PM 1h 15m 

9709/11 Mathematics Pure Mathematics 1 (11) 4-May-21 PM 1h 50m 

9990/21 Psychology Research Methods 21 4-May-21 AM 1h 30m 

9389/11 History Document Question 11 5-May-21 PM 1h  

9489/11 History (Int’l) Document Question 11 5-May-21 PM 1h 15m 

9700/41 Biology A Level Structured Questions 41 5-May-21 AM 2h  

9239/11 Global Persp. / Research Written Examination 11 6-May-21 PM 1h 30m 

9093/21 English Language Writing Paper 21 7-May-21 AM 2h  

9389/21 History Outline Study 21 7-May-21 PM 1h 30m 

9489/21 History (Int’l) Outline Study 21 7-May-21 PM 1h 45m 

9694/21 Thinking Skills Critical Thinking 21 11-May-21 PM 1h 45m 

9708/21 Economics AS Level Data Response & Essay 21 11-May-21 AM 1h 30m 

9700/21 Biology AS Level Structured Questions 21 12-May-21 AM 1h 15m 

9700/51 Biology Planning, Analysis and Evaluation 
51 

12-May-21 AM 1h 15m 

9709/51 Mathematics Probability & Statistics 1 (51) 12-May-21 PM 1h 15m 

9695/11 Literature in English Drama and Poetry 11 14-May-21 AM 2h  

9990/31 Psychology Specialist Options: Theory 31 14-May-21 AM 1h 30m 

8685/31 Spanish Language Essay 31 17-May-21 PM 1h 30m 

9695/21 Literature in English Prose and Unseen 21 18-May-21 AM 2h  



9694/31 Thinking Skills Problem Analysis and Solution 31 19-May-21 PM 2h  

9708/41 Economics A Level Data Response & Essays 41 19-May-21 AM 2h 15m 

9093/31 English Language Language Analysis Paper 31 21-May-21 AM 2h 15m 

9389/31 History Interpretations Question 31 21-May-21 PM 1h  

9489/31 History (Int’l) Interpretations Question 31 21-May-21 PM 1h 15m 

9607/21 Media Studies Media Texts And Contexts 21 21-May-21 AM 2h  

9694/41 Thinking Skills Applied Reasoning 41 21-May-21 PM 1h 45m 

9695/31 Literature in English Shakespeare and Drama 31 24-May-21 AM 2h  

9700/31 Biology Advanced Practical Skills 31 25-May-21 AM 2h  

9990/41 Psychology Specialist Options: Application 41 26-May-21 AM 1h 30m 

9389/41 History Depth Study 41 28-May-21 PM 1h 30m 

9489/41 History (Int’l) Depth Study 41 28-May-21 PM 1h 45m 

9695/41 Literature in English Pre- and Post-1900 Poetry & Prose 
41 

28-May-21 AM 2h  

8291/11 Environmental 
Management 

Paper 11 1-Jun-21 PM 1h 30m 

8291/21 Environmental 
Management 

Paper 21 3-Jun-21 PM 1h 30m 

9700/32 Biology Advanced Practical Skills 32 3-Jun-21 AM 2h  

9093/41 English Language Language Topics Paper 41 4-Jun-21 AM 2h 15m 

9708/11 Economics AS Level Multiple Choice 11 7-Jun-21 AM 1h  

9607/41 Media Studies Critical Perspectives 41 8-Jun-21 AM 2h  

9700/11 Biology Multiple Choice 11 10-Jun-21 AM 1h  

9708/31 Economics A Level Multiple Choice 31 11-Jun-21 AM 1h 15m 

 


